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Date
Quote #
Expires
Sales Rep
Project Name
Terms
Shipping Via

3/7/2023
23-59124
3/31/2023
Nadia Namdari
City of Augusta Refresh Options Cisco Hardware 
Net 30
Drop Ship

Remit To
TSA, Inc.
1283 Kennestone Circle STE 100
Marietta, GA 30066

Bill To Ship To
Attn: Accounts Payable Suite 800
City of Augusta
Municipal Building 1000
535 Telfair St
Augusta GA 30901-2371
United States

Gary Hewett
City of Augusta - IT
535 Telfair St Bldg 2000
Augusta GA 30901-2387
United States

Item Quantity Description Each Extended

N9K-C93180YC-FX 2 Cisco Nexus 93180YC-FX - Switch - L3 - managed - 48 x 
1/10/25 Gigabit Ethernet / 8/16/32Gb Fiber Channel / 
FCoE SFP+ + 6 x 40/100 Gigabit QSFP28 / FCoE - rack-
mountable

$13,449.25 $26,898.50

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F 8 Cisco - Fan unit - for Nexus 2148, 2224, 2232, 2232PP 10, 
2248, 3016, 3048, 3548, 93108, 9336, 9372

$0.00 $0.00

NXK-AF-PE 2 Cisco Airflow Selection Port-side Exhaust - Configuration 
option dummy PID - for P/N: N9K-C93180-FX3-B8C, N9K-
C93180YC-FX3, N9K-C9336C-FX2-E, N9K-C93600-GX-
B1

$0.00 $0.00

NXK-ACC-KIT-1RU 2 Cisco - Network device accessory kit - 1U - for Nexus 
30XX, 31XX, 31XXX, 32XX, 34180, 3464, 35XX, 36180, 
3636, 93XX, 93XXX

$0.00 $0.00

NXA-PAC-500W-PE 4 Cisco - Power supply - hot-plug / redundant (plug-in 
module) - 80 PLUS Platinum - AC 100-240 V - 500 Watt - 
blue - for Nexus 3064-T, 93108TC-EX, 93180LC-EX, 
93180YC-EX, 93180YC-FX, 9336C-FX2

$0.00 $0.00

CAB-C13-C14-2M 4 Cisco - Power cable - IEC 60320 C13 to IEC 60320 C14 - 
6.6 ft - for P/N: NCS-1100W-ACRV

$0.00 $0.00

QSFP-100G-CU1M 2 Cisco 100GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable - Direct 
attach cable - QSFP to QSFP - 3.3 ft - twinaxial - passive - 
for Nexus 93108TC-EX, 93180YC-FX, 9336C-FX2

$263.74 $527.48

SFP-H25G-CU3M 42 Cisco SFP28 Passive Copper Cable - Direct attach cable - 
SFP28 to SFP28 - 10 ft - twinaxial - SFF-8402/IEEE 
802.3by - orange - for Nexus 93180YC-FX, 9336C-FX2; 
UCS C4200 Rack Server Chassis

$101.44 $4,260.48

QSFP-40G-SR-BD= 4 Cisco - QSFP+ transceiver module - 40 Gigabit LAN - 
40GBASE-BiDi - LC multi-mode - up to 492 ft - 832-918 
nm - for P/N: N6K-C6004-M12Q=, N7K-F312FQ-25=, N9K-
C9396PX, N9K-X9636PQ, N9K-X9636PQ-RF

$976.62 $3,906.48

LC2-OM4-20M-ENC 2 ENET 20M LC/LC Duplex Multimode 50/125 10Gb OM4 or 
Better Aqua Laser Optimized Multi-Mode (LOMM) Fiber 
Patch Cable 20 meter LC-LC Individually Tested - Lifetime 
Warranty

$49.51 $99.02
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*Cisco items quoted are from the NCPA Contract # 01-97

SEND PO TO: tsa.po.atl@tsa.com

SALES REP CONTACT:
nadia.namdari@tsa.com
(404) 978-7010

Thank you for your business.

"Monthly payment options may be available". Ask your Account Manager for details. All Credit 
Card purchases are subject to a 3% convenience fee. Taxes and Freight are not included in this 
quote; they will be assessed upon invoice.

Total $35,691.96


